Daniel Kelly

Scotland & Northern Ireland

dan.kelly@timeline.co
07754 764 028

Will Church

North West

will@timeline.co
07548 273 267

Lewis Roddy
Midlands
lewis@timeline.co
07834 599 961

Will Church

South West

will@timeline.co
07548 273 267

Daniel Kelly

Scotland & Northern Ireland

dan.kelly@timeline.co
07754 764 028

Marcus Paradiuk

South East (North) London

marcus@timeline.co
07834 599 962

Hugo White

South East

hugo@timeline.co
07754 764 027

Tim Field

North East

tim@timeline.co
07736 455 945

Kate Phillips

East & City of London

kate@timeline.co
07375 768 007

Marcus Paradiuk

South East (North)

marcus@timeline.co
07834 599 962

Hugo White

South East

hugo@timeline.co
07754 764 027

Shetland

Kate Phillips

East & City of London

kate@timeline.co
07375 768 007

Daniel Smith

Business Development
Consultant

07476 960 298
dan.smith@timeline.co

Hope Rose
Business Development
Consultant

07886 071 087
hope.rose@timeline.co

Carol Lewis
Business Development
Consultant

carol@timeline.co

7 timeline

MONEY FOR LIFE



